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Contract Strike C/P

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for: 10/05/2011

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R157 On 04-Aug-2011
R186 On 04-Aug-2011
R201 On 03-Nov-2011

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

500
1,500

2,001

626,920.75
1,759,575.35
1,070.33

2,387,566.43
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