

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Report for: 10/05/2011

Contract	Strike C/P	Product	No of Trades	No. of Contracts	Value (R000's)	
R157 On 04-Aug-2011		Bond Future	1	500	626,920.75	
R186 On 04-Aug-2011		Bond Future	2	1,500	1,759,575.35	
R201 On 03-Nov-2011		Bond Future	1	1	1,070.33	
Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:			4	2,001	2,387,566.43	

Page 1 of 1 2011/05/10, 06:44:25PM